b 02 2023 2:34pm jabboi	ur & associates	3054489569	p.
	Division of	Onen of State 7 of Corporations illing Cover Sheet	
Note: Ple (ease print this page and use it (shown below) on the top and b	as a cover sheet. Type the fax au pottom of all pages of the document	dit number nt.
	(((H2300	0044120 3)))	
	H230000	41203ABCQ	
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/REL(Doing so will gener	DAD button on your browser from ate another cover sheet.	this page.
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617	-6381	
From:	Account Name : AJ ACCOU Account Number : I2011000 Phone : (305)448 Fax Number : (305)448	9584	
1	the email address for this b uual report mailings. Enter il Address:	ousiness entity to be used for only one email address please.	future **
		ED LIABILITY CO. HOLESALE LLC	
80	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		
01	Page Count Estimated Charge	04 \$160.00	
5023 -			

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

ı.

Help

Æ

2023 2:34pm jabbou	rr & associates					305448	9569	
			t. **	•~	4	\$_4	4	
	1				•	ï		
•	S 9 4	CO	VER LE	FTER				
TO: New Filin Division o	g Section f Corporations							
SAM SAM SAM SAM SAM SUBJECT:	& SON'S WHOLES	SALE LLC						
	?	√ame of Lin	nited Liab	ility Com	pany			
The enclosed Article								
Please return all corr	espondence concern	ning this ma	atter to the	following	R:			
ALIA Q								
	<u></u>		Name o	f Person				
SAM &	SON'S WHOLESA	LE LLC						
		<u> </u>	Firm/Co	ompany	•			
2317 ОК	EECHOBEE RD			• •				
<u> </u>	- <u>-</u>		Addr			<u>-</u>	<u> </u>	
FORT PI	ERCE, FL 34950			005				
				12:0				
JABBOUR	RACCTING@GMA	UL.COM	ty/State an	a zip Co	de			
	E-mail address: (to be used f	for future a	innuz! rep	ort noti	fication)		
For further information	concerning this ma	tter, please	call:					
alia qa	SEM	305	i	448-95	84			
	ame of Person	at (Arc	a Code	.) <u> </u>	ne Teler	ohone Nu	mber	
- Replaced in a start of C								
Enclosed is a check fo			_					
	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of 1	Status	LS155 Certific (additiona	00 Filin ed Copy I copy is) C (۱	D S160.00 F Certificate o Certified Co ditional cop	f Status & py
1	ling Address			Street Ad				
Divi	Filing Section sion of Corporation	IS	,	The Centr	re of Tal			
	Box 6327 ahussee, FL 32314		í.		fonroe S	Street, Su	ite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SAM & SON'S WHOLESALE LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2317 OKEECHOBEE RD	2317 OKEECHOBEE RD
FORT PIERCE, FL	FORT PIERCE, FL
34950	34950

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name		
2317 OKEECHOBE	ERD		
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	
FORT PIERCE	FLORIDA	34950	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. T further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Alia Qa Sem Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

-.-

3054489569

		abbour & associat	. 6 S	3054489569	р.4
1					
	ARTIC	LE IV-			
	The nam	e and address of ea	ich person auth	horized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:	
	Title:				
İ	"AMBR	" = Authorized Mer	mber	Name and Address:	
ı 		= Manager		9	
	<u>AMBR</u>	<u> </u>		OASEM ALIA 2317 OKEECHOBEE RD	
				FORT PIERCE, FL 34950	
					_
1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
1					
	<u> </u>	• ,			
i					
	<u> </u>				
					-
(Use attac	hment if necessary)	1		
		seried in this block setive date on the E er provisions, if any,	Aperuation (et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no State's records.	at he l
		a provisions, it any.			
ļ					~ ^
<u> </u>					-••
					- •
	REOUR	ED SIGNATURE:			
	EOUIRI	nr	\sim	Sem	
	EOUIRI	A L Signatu	2 Qa	Sem.	
	REOUIRI	<u>Signatu</u> This documer	a Qa a arc of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a member.	
	REOUIRI	Signatu This documen I am aware the	2 Qa irc of a memb nt is executed at any false inf	per or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Dariel	
	REOUIRI	Signatu Signatu This documer I am aware the constitutes a t	a Qa ure of a memb nt is executed at any false inf hird degree fe! OASEM	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	EOUIR	Signatu Signatu This documer I am aware the constitutes a t	a Qa ure of a memb nt is executed at any false inf hird degree fe! OASEM	per or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Dariel	
	REOUIRI	Signatu Signatu This documer I am aware the constitutes a t	a Qa ure of a memb nt is executed at any false inf hird degree fe! OASEM	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
	\$125.00 }	Signatu This documen I am aware the constitutes a the <u>ALIA</u> Filling Fee for Artic	a QQ ure of a memb nt is executed at any false inf hird degree fe! QASEM T cles of Organi	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	\$125.00 \$ 30.00 (Signatu Signatu This documen I am aware the constitutes a t <u>ALIA (</u> Filling Fee for Artic	Q QQ ure of a memb nt is executed i at any false inf hird degree fel QASEM T cles of Organi ptional}	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
	\$125.00 \$ 30.00 (Signatu This documen I am aware the constitutes a the <u>ALIA</u> Filling Fee for Artic	Q QQ ure of a memb nt is executed i at any false inf hird degree fel QASEM T cles of Organi ptional}	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
	\$125.00 \$ 30.00 (Signatu Signatu This documen I am aware the constitutes a t <u>ALIA (</u> Filling Fee for Artic	Q QQ ure of a memb nt is executed i at any false inf hird degree fel QASEM T cles of Organi ptional}	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
	\$125.00 \$ 30.00 (Signatu Signatu This documen I am aware the constitutes a t <u>ALIA (</u> Filling Fee for Artic	Q QQ ure of a memb nt is executed i at any false inf hird degree fel QASEM T cles of Organi ptional}	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	

•